Blutspenden in 71732 bis zum 09.10.2024

Di
Fr
Mi
Mi

03.09.2024
13:00-19:00 Uhr

20.09.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2024
14:00-19:30 Uhr

09.10.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Tamm 71732
Birgersaal
Bissinger Str. 8

Ludwigsburg / Neckarweihingen 71642
Gemeindehalle
Carl-Diem-Str. 26

Freiberg a. N. 71691
Prisma
Marktplatz 22

Bietigheim 74321
Kronenzentrum Bietigheim
Am Kronenplatz/ Muhlwiesenstr. 6



